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Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Event 11 Boys, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger
20.11.2010 - 19:50 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22 april BL 2:20.65 417
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 2:20.80 416
3. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Novi Sad 2:22.97 397
4. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Partizan 2:30.22 342
5. RATKOV, NIKOLA 99 Swimstar ,BE 2:30.81 338
6. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 11 april BG 2:32.58 327
7. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina 2:34.54 314
8. BALZAM, Bence 99 Proleter 2:35.13 311
9. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 2:35.79 307

10. BJELIC, Petar 00 Novi Sad 2:44.61 260
11. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Partizan 2:45.84 254
12. CURUVIJA, Maksim 01 Partizan 3:01.98 192
13. PERISIC, Uros 98 Partizan 3:02.10 192
14. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Novi Sad 3:02.33 191

Pioniri

1. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Sveti Nikola 2:06.77 569 A
2. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad 2:08.05 552
3. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Vracar 2:14.50 477
4. TEJES, Gergely 96 Pecsi 2:15.42 467
5. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Novi Sad 2:15.70 464
6. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina 2:15.79 463
7. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej 2:16.32 458
8. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina 2:18.45 437
9. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Partizan 2:19.25 430

10. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina 2:20.67 417
11. BLAGOJEVIC, Mihajlo 96 22 april BL 2:23.11 396
12. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Novi Sad 2:28.14 357
13. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina 2:28.59 354
14. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Partizan 2:38.58 291
15. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Becej 2:40.30 282
16. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Vracar 2:40.66 280

KAdeti

1. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Partizan 2:01.78 642 A
2. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Partizan 2:03.83 611 A
3. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Partizan 2:03.87 610 A
4. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina 2:03.89 610 A
5. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Sveti Nikola 2:04.56 600 A
6. BERNAT, Miha 95 Olimpija 2:07.09 565 R
7. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 2:07.61 558 R
8. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Crnica 2:07.78 556
9. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej 2:08.49 547

10. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina 2:09.66 532
11. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 2:16.27 458
12. LYUBENOV, Lyuben 95 Levski 2:16.97 451
13. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 2:18.35 438
14. RACE, Bozidar 95 Partizan 2:20.37 419
15. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina 2:21.02 414
16. DIMITROV, Antoan 95 Levski 2:22.06 405
17. KOVAC, Stefan 95 JAdran 2:22.16 404
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Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Event 11, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Juniori do 18 god

1. ZORMAN, Matjaz 92 Triglav 1:59.94 672 A
2. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Partizan 2:01.78 642 A
3. HODZIC, Damir 93 Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 2:03.43 617 A
4. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Partizan 2:03.83 611 A
5. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Partizan 2:03.87 610 A
6. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina 2:03.89 610 A
7. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Sveti Nikola 2:04.56 600 A
8. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Sveti Nikola 2:06.77 569 A
9. BERNAT, Miha 95 Olimpija 2:07.09 565 R

10. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 2:07.61 558 R
11. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Crnica 2:07.78 556
12. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad 2:08.05 552
13. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej 2:08.49 547
14. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina 2:08.55 546
15. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina 2:09.66 532
16. ANGELOVSKI, Darko 92 DElfin Skoplje 2:13.22 491
17. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Vracar 2:14.50 477
18. TEJES, Gergely 96 Pecsi 2:15.42 467
19. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Novi Sad 2:15.70 464
20. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina 2:15.79 463
21. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 2:16.27 458
22. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej 2:16.32 458
23. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Novi Sad 2:16.38 457
24. ZELENOVIC, Nikola 93 Vracar 2:16.40 457
25. ALEKSANDROV, Teodor 93 Levski 2:16.45 457
26. LYUBENOV, Lyuben 95 Levski 2:16.97 451
27. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 2:18.35 438
28. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina 2:18.45 437
29. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Partizan 2:19.25 430
30. RACE, Bozidar 95 Partizan 2:20.37 419
31. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22 april BL 2:20.65 417
32. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina 2:20.67 417
33. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 2:20.80 416
34. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina 2:21.02 414
35. DIMITROV, Antoan 95 Levski 2:22.06 405
36. KOVAC, Stefan 95 JAdran 2:22.16 404
37. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Novi Sad 2:22.97 397
38. BLAGOJEVIC, Mihajlo 96 22 april BL 2:23.11 396
39. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Novi Sad 2:28.14 357
40. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina 2:28.59 354
41. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Partizan 2:30.22 342
42. RATKOV, NIKOLA 99 Swimstar ,BE 2:30.81 338
43. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 11 april BG 2:32.58 327
44. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina 2:34.54 314
45. BALZAM, Bence 99 Proleter 2:35.13 311
46. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 2:35.79 307
47. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Partizan 2:38.58 291
48. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Becej 2:40.30 282
49. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Vracar 2:40.66 280
50. BJELIC, Petar 00 Novi Sad 2:44.61 260
51. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Partizan 2:45.84 254
52. CURUVIJA, Maksim 01 Partizan 3:01.98 192
53. PERISIC, Uros 98 Partizan 3:02.10 192
54. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Novi Sad 3:02.33 191
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